
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Jasmine Wood - (918314) - Witham Dolphins SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:48.62 377 H 20/10/19 Essex Senior Winter Champs Basildon Witham Dolph 2

2:49.77 369 F 18/03/18 Team Ipswich March Open 2018 Ipswich  3

2:50.82 363 H 21/10/18 Essex Senior Winter Champs 2018 Basildon Witham Dolph 2

2:51.16 360 H 02/07/17 Spring Festival One Day Open Meet Braintree Witham Dolph 3

2:51.34 359 F 08/10/17 Bor Redbridge Early County Qual Meet Oct 2017 Ilford  3

2:51.55 358 F 17/12/17 Last Chance County Qualifying Meet December 2017 Fullwell Cross Witham Dolph 3

2:53.33 347 F 10/12/17 Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships Witham  4

2:53.41 347 F 11/11/18 Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships Witham  4

2:53.42 346 F 12/10/19 NUEL Early County Qualifier Open Meet 2019 London Aquatic Ctr Witham Dolph 3

2:53.56 346 F 17/11/19 Teamipswich November Open Meet 2019 Ipswich Witham Dolph 3

2:54.30 341 F 19/11/17 Teamipswich November Open 2017 Ipswich  3

2:54.81 338 F 16/12/18 LB Redbridge Last Chance County Qualifier Fullwell Cross Pool Witham Dolph 3

2:55.79 333 H 24/09/17 Epping Forest District Season Opener Gala 2017 Loughton Witham Dolph 3

2:57.49 323 F 18/12/16 LBRSC Last Chance Qualifying Meet Fullwell Cross  3

2:57.69 322 F 16/10/16 Witham Dolphins Winter Club Champs Witham  4

2:58.36 318 H 26/11/16 Braintree & Bocking SC Christmas Cracker Meet Braintree Witham Dolph 3

3:05.17 285 H 19/06/16 Colchester 3rd Midsummer Madness Meet 2016 Colchester Witham Dolph 3

3:10.06 263 F 22/11/15 Teamipswich November Open 2015 Ipswich  3

3:11.86 256 H 10/05/15 Braintree & Bocking SC Spring Festival Open Meet Braintree Witham Dolph 3

3:24.19 212 F 08/12/14 Witham Dolphins Club Championships Witham  4

3:32.26 189 F 28/09/14 Teamipswich SC Early Season Open Meet Ipswich  3

3:39.13 171 F 23/10/13 Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships Witham Witham Dolph 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:53.56 346 F 17/11/19 Teamipswich November Open Meet 2019 Ipswich Witham Dolph 3
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2:48.62 377 H 20/10/19 Essex Senior Winter Champs Basildon Witham Dolph 2

2:53.42 346 F 12/10/19 NUEL Early County Qualifier Open Meet 2019 London Aquatic Ctr Witham Dolph 3

2:54.81 338 F 16/12/18 LB Redbridge Last Chance County Qualifier Fullwell Cross Pool Witham Dolph 3

2:53.41 347 F 11/11/18 Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships Witham  4

2:50.82 363 H 21/10/18 Essex Senior Winter Champs 2018 Basildon Witham Dolph 2

2:49.77 369 F 18/03/18 Team Ipswich March Open 2018 Ipswich  3

2:51.55 358 F 17/12/17 Last Chance County Qualifying Meet December 2017 Fullwell Cross Witham Dolph 3

2:53.33 347 F 10/12/17 Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships Witham  4

2:54.30 341 F 19/11/17 Teamipswich November Open 2017 Ipswich  3

2:51.34 359 F 08/10/17 Bor Redbridge Early County Qual Meet Oct 2017 Ilford  3

2:55.79 333 H 24/09/17 Epping Forest District Season Opener Gala 2017 Loughton Witham Dolph 3

2:51.16 360 H 02/07/17 Spring Festival One Day Open Meet Braintree Witham Dolph 3

2:57.49 323 F 18/12/16 LBRSC Last Chance Qualifying Meet Fullwell Cross  3

2:58.36 318 H 26/11/16 Braintree & Bocking SC Christmas Cracker Meet Braintree Witham Dolph 3

2:57.69 322 F 16/10/16 Witham Dolphins Winter Club Champs Witham  4

3:05.17 285 H 19/06/16 Colchester 3rd Midsummer Madness Meet 2016 Colchester Witham Dolph 3

3:10.06 263 F 22/11/15 Teamipswich November Open 2015 Ipswich  3

3:11.86 256 H 10/05/15 Braintree & Bocking SC Spring Festival Open Meet Braintree Witham Dolph 3

3:24.19 212 F 08/12/14 Witham Dolphins Club Championships Witham  4

3:32.26 189 F 28/09/14 Teamipswich SC Early Season Open Meet Ipswich  3

3:39.13 171 F 23/10/13 Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships Witham Witham Dolph 4
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